2 SN = Round 8
PENRIEE - Queensland Moto Park

‘.‘))‘G“’ MOTOCROSS CHA / " 17 & 18 August 2024

THOR

THOR MX1

Date: 18/08/24 Moto 2 Started at:
Event: R13 Laps:

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 24.5C Starters:

Track. Good PROVISIONAL RACE INFORMATION Postod . 4:03 PM

15:21:04
25 Min +1 Lap
31

Time

Description

15:16:07
15:21:04
15:21:40
15:48:17
15:50:42

The results

MOTC

STRALIA COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD OCEANIA

Al

SIGHTING LAP STARTED

Event Start

Rider 96 (Kyle WEBSTER) HOLE SHOT
Chequered Flag

Event Finish

are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Scott Lying ace Director - Mark Hancock

el www.computime.com.au —.:



