



## **Round 8 Queensland Moto Park** 17 & 18 August 2024



Date: 18/08/24 Event: R13

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 24.5C

Track: Good

PROVISIONAL RACE INFORMATION

Started at: 15:21:04

Laps: 25 Min + 1 Lap

Starters: 31

Posted at: 4:03 PM

Time	Description
15:16:07	SIGHTING LAP STARTED
15:21:04	Event Start
15:21:40	Rider 96 (Kyle WEBSTER) HOLE SHOT
15:48:17	Chequered Flag
15:50:42	Event Finish

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing

Race Director - Mark Hancock

